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HIGH QUALITY
TAPES & LABELS
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Premium tapes are available for Brother and DYMO labeling printing systems. The Premium Tape continuous tape is ideal for everyday applications. It can 
be used outdoors and indoors. Standard and strong adhesive tapes works best on smooth and flat surfaces. The standard adhesive tapes can also be used 
on textured surfaces. The laminated labels (AZ Series) and non-laminated (MK Series) are offered in 6 standard widths:  
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L ARGE
SELEC TION

HIGH
QUALIT Y• Abrasion Resistant     • Chemical & Water Resistant

• UV Resistant    • Dielectric Strength

FIND THE RIGHT PREMIUM TAPE FOR YOUR LABEL PRINTER 

Standard

Standard

Strong Adhesive

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Strong Adhesive

Standard

Standard

Standard

9 mm

AZ121

AZ221

AZ721

AZ621

AZ325

Black on Clear

Black on White

Black on White

Black on White

Black on Blue

Black on Green

Black on Red

Black on Yellow

Blue on White

Red on White

White on Black

 

12 mm 

AZ131

AZ231

AZS231

MK221 

AZ531

AZ731

AZ431

AZ631

AZ233

AZ232

AZ335

36 mm

AZ261

18 mm

AZ141

AZ241

AZS241

MK231

AZ641

24 mm

AZ151 

AZ251

AZ451

AZ651

6 mm

AZ211

DYMO* Labels

BROTHER* MK & TZ Series

  Description Size        Labels / Roll

DY30252

DY30256

DY30258

DY30320

DY30323

DY30333

Address Labels

Shipping Labels

Diskette Labels

Address Labels

Shipping Labels

Multipurpose Labels

1 1/8" x 3 1/2" (28 mm x 89 mm)

2 5/16" x 4" (59 mm x 101 mm)

2 1/8" x 2 3/4" (54 mm x 70 mm)

1 1/8" x 3 1/2" (28 mm x 89 mm)

2 1/8" x 4" (54 mm x 101mm)

1/2" x 1" (13 mm x 25 mm)

350

300

400

260

220

1 000



The DK series Premium tapes are easy-to-use, drop-in label and tape rolls, that suits perfectly the Brother QL label printers. We 
carry a wide selection of paper labels to answer all your needs. 

DK1201-A

DK1202-A     

DK1203-A       

DK1204-A       

DK1208-A       

DK1209-A       

DK1241-A    

400

300

300

400

400

800

200

Standard Address Paper Labels

Shipping Paper Labels

File Folder Paper Labels

Multi-Purpose Address Paper Labels

Large Address Paper Labels

Small Address Paper Labels

Large Shipping Paper Labels

1.1 in x 3.5 in (29 mm x 90.3 mm)

2.4 in x 3.9 in (62 mm x 100 mm)

0.66 in x 3.4 in (17 mm x 87 mm)

0.66 in x 2.1 in (17 mm x 54.3 mm)

1.4 in x 3.5 in (38 mm x 90.3 mm)

1.1 in x 2.4 in (28.9 mm x 62 mm)

4 in x 6 in (102 mm x 152 mm)

DK2205-A       

DK2223-A       

DK2225-A       

DK4205-A           

White Paper Tape

White Paper Tape

White Paper Tape

Removable White Paper Tape

2.4 in x 100 ft (62 mm x 30.4 m)

2 in x 100 ft (50 mm x 30.4 m)

1.5 in x 100 ft (38 mm x 30.4 m)

2.4 in x 100 ft (62 mm x 30.4 m)

BROTHER* DK Series - Die Cut Labels

BROTHER* DK Series - Continuous Tape

Description                             Size 

Description                                             Size                                   Labels / Roll

*All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners and are not affiliated with this product.
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BROTHER* DK Series



NUTONE-DENSI
4470 De la Grande Allée Blvd.
Boisbriand (Quebec) J7H 1R9

Toll free : 1-877-773-3674
info@nutone-densi.com

www.nutone-densi.com
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