HIGH QUALITY TAPES & LABELS

PREMIUM

TAPE







Abrasion Resistant
Chemical & Water Resistant
UV Resistant
Dielectric Strength

FIND THE RIGHT PREMIUM TAPE FOR YOUR LABEL PRINTER

Premium tapes are available for Brother and DYMO labeling printing systems. The Premium Tape continuous tape is ideal for everyday applications. It can be used outdoors and indoors. Standard and strong adhesive tapes works best on smooth and flat surfaces. The standard adhesive tapes can also be used on textured surfaces. The laminated labels (AZ Series) and non-laminated (MK Series) are offered in 6 standard widths:

BROTHER* MK & TZ Series

		6 mm	9 mm	12 mm	18 mm	24 mm	36 mm
Standard	Black on Clear		AZ121	AZ131	AZ141	AZ151	
Standard	Black on White	AZ211	AZ221	AZ231	AZ241	AZ251	AZ261
Strong Adhesive	Black on White			AZS231	AZS241		
Standard	Black on White		MK221	MK231			
Standard	Black on Blue			AZ531			
Standard	Black on Green		AZ721	AZ731			
Standard	Black on Red			AZ431		AZ451	
Strong Adhesive	Black on Yellow		AZ621	AZ631	AZ641	AZ651	
Standard	Blue on White			AZ233			
Standard	Red on White			AZ232			
Standard	White on Black		AZ325	AZ335			

DYMO* Labels

	Description	Size	Labels / Roll
DY30252	Address Labels	1 1/8" x 3 1/2" (28 mm x 89 mm)	350
DY30256	Shipping Labels	2 5/16" x 4" (59 mm x 101 mm)	300
DY30258	Diskette Labels	2 1/8" x 2 3/4" (54 mm x 70 mm)	400
DY30320	Address Labels	1 1/8" x 3 1/2" (28 mm x 89 mm)	260
DY30323	Shipping Labels	2 1/8" x 4" (54 mm x 101mm)	220
DY30333	Multipurpose Labels	1/2" x 1" (13 mm x 25 mm)	1 000



The DK series Premium tapes are easy-to-use, drop-in label and tape rolls, that suits perfectly the Brother QL label printers. We carry a wide selection of paper labels to answer all your needs.

BROTHER* DK Series

BROTHER* DK Series - Die Cut Labels

	Description	Size	Labels / Roll
DK1201-A	Standard Address Paper Labels	1.1 in x 3.5 in (29 mm x 90.3 mm)	400
DK1202-A	Shipping Paper Labels	2.4 in x 3.9 in (62 mm x 100 mm)	300
DK1203-A	File Folder Paper Labels	0.66 in x 3.4 in (17 mm x 87 mm)	300
DK1204-A	Multi-Purpose Address Paper Labels	0.66 in x 2.1 in (17 mm x 54.3 mm)	400
DK1208-A	Large Address Paper Labels	1.4 in x 3.5 in (38 mm x 90.3 mm)	400
DK1209-A	Small Address Paper Labels	1.1 in x 2.4 in (28.9 mm x 62 mm)	800
DK1241-A	Large Shipping Paper Labels	4 in x 6 in (102 mm x 152 mm)	200

BROTHER* DK Series - Continuous Tape

	Description	Size	
DK2205-A	White Paper Tape	2.4 in x 100 ft (62 mm x 30.4 m)	
DK2223-A	White Paper Tape	2 in x 100 ft (50 mm x 30.4 m)	
DK2225-A	White Paper Tape	1.5 in x 100 ft (38 mm x 30.4 m)	
DK4205-A	Removable White Paper Tape	2.4 in x 100 ft (62 mm x 30.4 m)	

*All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners and are not affiliated with this product.

TAPE PREMI PREMIUM TAP PE PREMIUM T TAPE PREMIU **PREMIUM TAPE** PE PREMIUM TAPE PREMIUM



NUTONE-DENSI

4470 De la Grande Allée Blvd. Boisbriand (Quebec) J7H 1R9 Toll free : 1-877-773-3674 info@nutone-densi.com www.nutone-densi.com PREMIUM TAPE PR Emium tape Premium tape Ium tape pr Premium ta Um tape pre Emium tape

A Р F Ρ T, PR F E Δ И Δ F I PR Ρ Δ A F Р M TAPE JM Δ Р K EM \prec ш PE D Δ Δ T Ρ F H P P M Δ F R F R A E F F Л Δ $^{-}\Delta$ Δ F R Ρ EM **AP** Ε M